IHSAA Brown County Cross Country Semi State 2017

10/21/17
Results by Timing MD
Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry
Girls
Bib No Name Time Pace Points
1 - Bloomington North Top 5 Avg Times: 18:41 Points: 63
1784 Williams,Grace 17:53 5:45 1
1780 Hagerty,Mya 18:30 5:57 5
1774 Armstrong,Abbey 18:39 6:00 8
1785 Wilson,Quinn 18:59 6:07 18
1778 Farmer,Bella 19:27 6:16 31
1779 Gebhardt,Alexa 19:41 6:20 39
1781 Kaiser,Olivia 19:59 6:26 47
2 - Bloomington South Top 5 Avg Times: 18:49 Points: 76
1790 Galuska, Toudora 18:24 5:55 4
1794 Mcmullen,Madison 18:43 6:01 12
1791 Hagar,Aviv 18:44 6:02 13
1797 Tann,Katrina 19:00 6:07 20
1789 Furr,Anneke 19:16 6:12 27
1795 Rauh,Zoe 19:23 6:14 30
1793 Lobring,Josie 20:24 6:34 61
3 - Floyd Central Top 5 Avg Times: 19:01 Points: 102
1893 Sorg,Kyley 18:42 6:01 11
1890 Liddle,Sydney 18:52 6:04 17

1891 Loftus,Chloe 19:07 6:09 23



1883
1885
1884
1892

Barba,Faith
Baxter,Sydney
Batliner,Erica

Owings,Jacqueline

4 - Evansville Reitz Memorial

1882
1881
1878
1877
1873
1874
1876

Warren,Presley
Vogel,Clare
Morphew,Allison
Hooper,Ah'tahja
DelLancey,Rachel
Elpers,Carlie

Haseman,Isabelle

5 - Columbus North

1838
1837
1829
1834
1827
1836
1828

1850
1852
1853
1849
1856
1855
1851

1959

Tong,Arig
Tong,Aric
Barnett,Mackenzie
Morlok,Olivia
Anderson,Ella
Smith,Emma

Ballard,Kirsten

6 - Edgewood
Crain,Annalyssa
Foster,Sarah
Meyer,Kaylee
Abel,Paige
White,Bailey
Werner,Olivia

Deckard,Mikayla
7 - Seymour

Chase,Ashton

19:13
19:15
19:35
19:53
Top 5 Avg Times: 19:20
18:37
18:49
19:35
19:35
20:08
20:17
20:22
Top 5 Avg Times: 19:24
18:45
19:07
19:35
19:45
19:49
19:53
20:14
Top 5 Avg Times: 19:33
17:59
18:47
18:59
20:08
21:53
22:11
23:51

Top 5 Avg Times: 19:55
19:01

6:11
6:12
6:18
6:24

6:00
6:03
6:18
6:18
6:29
6:32
6:33

6:02
6:09
6:18
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:31

5:47
6:03
6:07
6:29
7:03
7:08
7:41

6:07

25
26
33
44

Points: 144
7
16
34
35
52
56
58

Points: 153
14
22
36
40
41
43
55

Points: 178
2
15
19
53
89
98
129

Points: 220
21



1968
1970
1962
1966
1965
1961

1765
1772
1764
1771
1766
1773
1769

1900
1896
1895
1903
1899
1901
1902

Sunbury,Makenna
Voss,Abby

Loebker,Claire

Rennenkamp,Grace

Morales,Oriana

Kleber,Brett

8 - Barr Reeve

Graber,Natalie
Wagler,Melissa
Graber,Andrea
Wagler,Katie
Grove,Delaynie
Wilson,Rachael

Stoll, Tracy

9 - Forest Park

Mehling,Claire
Berg,Josie
Alvis,Magda
Vanmeter,Mayson
Hauser,Abby
Pund,Ali

Theising,Amber

10 - Terre Haute North

1992
1993
1983
1989
1986
1982
1991

Trausch,Zoe
Zeck,Lauren
Gatrell,Mary
McBride,Hannah
Holder,Emma
Craft,Makaylynn

Porter,Lela

19:11
19:56
20:37
20:54
22:40
24:21
Top 5 Avg Times: 19:59
17:59
20:02
20:12
20:18
21:28
21:57
23:36
Top 5 Avg Times: 20:11
18:34
19:38
19:53
21:26
21:28
21:49
23:00
Top 5 Avg Times: 20:38
19:39
20:01
20:06
21:36
21:48
22:16
25:51

6:10
6:25
6:38
6:44
718
7:50

5:47
6:27
6:30
6:32
6:55
7:04
7:36

5:59
6:19
6:24
6:54
6:55
7:01
7:24

6:19
6:27
6:28
6:57
7:01
7:10
8:19

24
46
63
66
107
131

Points: 242
3
49
54
57
79
92
127

Points: 246
6
37
45
78
80
85
120

Points: 302
38
48
51
81
84
100
135



11 - Terre Haute South

1994 Barton,Lily
2003 Strong,Jaryn
2001 Rogers, Trinity
1997 Glaziner,Marianne
2002 Smith,Bre
1996 Ewen,Crispin
1998 Koenig,Kaitlyn
12 - Jasper
1922 Skorge,Alyssa
1923 Skorge,Kelsea
1924 Weaver,Kate
1921 Schnell,Leah
1914 Brake,Annie
1915 Jochum,Kalen
1917 Knies,Caitlyn

13 - Corydon Central

1843 Stewart,Marcie
1839 Armstrong,Emily
1841 Medcalf,Brianna
1845 Wise, Jdillian
1842 Orme,Alexis
1844 Thomas,Elizabeth
14 - South Knox
1974 Couchenour,Mykayla
1979 Reeves,Jillian
1975 Detweiler,Lexi
1973 Carie,Gretchen
1978 Page,Jarissa

1976 Goodman,Kristin

Top 5 Avg Times: 20:56
19:20
20:46
21:20
21:23
21:55
22:33
22:47
Top 5 Avg Times: 21:08
20:23
20:51
21:00
21:11
22:19
22:53
22:54
Top 5 Avg Times: 21:15
18:40
20:03
21:00
22:59
23:34
23:57
Top 5 Avg Times: 21:18
19:28
20:26
20:57
22:02
23:38
29:39

6:13
6:41
6:52
6:53
7:03
7:15
7:20

6:34
6:43
6:46
6:49
71
7:22
7:22

6:00
6:27
6:46
7:24
7:35
7:43

6:16
6:35
6:45
7:05
7:36
9:33

Points: 336
29
64
75
77
91
105
112

Points: 368
59
65
70
73
101
114
115

Points: 374
10
50
69
119
126
130

Points: 382
32
62
67
93
128
136



15 - Jennings County

1932
1928
1926
1929
1934
1927
1925

Morrison,Emma
Heindel,Ashley
Ebinger,Kaylee
Henney,Patricia
Wahlman,Elizabeth
Gasper,Rachel

Daeger,Alana

16 - Evansville Mater Dei

1866
1862
1861
1870
1863
1864
1868

1805
1812
1811
1804
1806
1810

McDurmon,Grace
Fehrenbacher,Jenna
Brown,Kelsey
Vanbibber,Vanessa
Happe,Betsy
Herrmann,Emily

Rexing,Lauren

17 - Charlestown

Conway,Carley
Wight,Ashley
Rhodes,Katie

Cochran,Skyler

Gurr,Lexi

Mitchell,Claire

18 - Columbus East

1821
1826
1822
1820
1825
1819

Linnemann,Qlivia
Stevens,Elizabeth
Lyons,Kristen
Harris,Hannah
Pottorff, Amanda

Hagan,Katie

Top 5 Avg Times: 21:23
19:50
21:10
21:17
22:03
22:36
22:41
23:14
Top 5 Avg Times: 21:28
18:40
21:22
22:14
22:22
22:43
22:46
23:00
Top 5 Avg Times: 21:36
20:24
21:05
21:52
21:55
22:45
23:28
Top 5 Avg Times: 21:53
20:59
21:53
22:04
22:06
22:24
22:58

6:23
6:49
6:51
7:06
7:16
718
7:29

6:00
6:53
7:09
7:12
719
7:20
7:24

6:34
6:47
7:02
7:03
7:19
7:33

6:45
7:03
7:06
7:07
7:13
7:24

Points: 388
42
72
74
94
106
108
123

Points: 395
9
76
99
102
109
111
121

Points: 418
60
71
87
90
110
124

Points: 452
68
88
95
97
104
17



1817 Frazier,Elizabeth
19 - Heritage Hills
1908 Luecken,Caitlin
1911 Winkler,Katherine
1909 Taha,Ibilal
1905 Kern,Ingrid
1910 Williams,Elizabeth
1906 Klem,Madison
1907 Lara,Elizabeth

20 - North Daviess

1947 Myers,Morgan
1945 Giesler,Abigalil
1949 Vandermel,Lilly
1946 Lyons,Sarah
1948 Remsburg,Emily

1944 Brinegar,Alandra

22:58
Top 5 Avg Times: 22:11
19:17
21:38
22:24
22:55
24:43
24:47
25:06

Top 5 Avg Times: 22:19
21:47
21:50
22:05
22:52
23:02
23:30

7:24

6:12
6:58
7:13
7:23
7:57
7:59
8:05

7:01
7:02
7:06
7:22
7:25
7:34

118

Points: 461
28
82
103
116
132
133
134

Points: 500
83
86
96
13
122
125



